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COVER TYPE 1 suitable for cover

WAEGED  carrier, type 11 M
- 709-153

ITEM-NO. (ITEM-NO.)
Height (Height / mm)
Width (Width / mm)
Depth (Depth / mm)
COLOR (COLOR)
WEIGHT (WEIGHT / g)

709-153

42

1000

133
Transparent
437

PDF DATASHEET

© 1992 - 2011 CADENAS GmbH




